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Competitor(s)

Leah Lee

Ashley Sales
Maya Rose
Mikayla Kramer
Phoebe Yan
Yuhsun Lin
Bianca Rodriguez
Caitlin Tai

Shaya Jeffery
Jagoda Cala
Mikayla Consiglio
Kaiya MacLeod
Victoria Verrelli
Angel Yin

Club

Sunset FSC
Kelowna FSC
Kelowna FSC
Arctic Edge Skating Club
Connaught SC
Connaught SC
Champs ISC of BC
Connaught SC
Fort St John FSC
Champs ISC of BC
Champs ISC of BC
Kelowna FSC
Champs ISC of BC
Champs ISC of BC

b

SKATECAMNADA

Denise Mullen

Date:

17-Oct-2015

2015 Super Series Autumn Leaves Competition

Chilliwack, B.C.

October 16, 2015 to October 18, 2015

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

1:25:30PM

Category Result Summary

SP

29.22
28.05
25.61
29.37
27.52
24.78
22.92
23.82
19.43
21.33
18.09
5.97

Pre-Novice Women (U14 Grp2)

FP Points
57.28 86.50
53.17 81.22
51.34 76.95
46.89 76.26
45.68 73.20
44.94 69.72
45.00 67.92
43.54 67.36
4211 61.54
28.34 49.67
30.52 48.61
37.88 43.85

Patricia Mayne
—
PATINAGECAMNADA



